Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 22 June 2025 at 6:54 am.

Horse

AlphaFlight
Bleriot

Condor

Dehorned Unicorn
Excelman

Hidden Hail
Ichibansan

Just A Needs

Date

22 Jun
23 Jun
22 Jun
23 Jun
22 Jun
22 Jun
22 Jun
22 Jun

Race

Port Augusta #3
Toowoomba #7
Wagga #6
Toowoomba #5
Port Augusta #7
Murwillumbah #2
Port Augusta #7
Hobart #9

Score/
Starts

2/1
6/3
1
42
4/2
2/1
6/3
1

Barrier

NoOUORFR M~ W-N

Months Form
Idle Score
7.0

05

5.8

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.0
125
10.2

9.7
115
124
10.9
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Horse

Mishani Suspect
Mr Maestro
Ocean Shores
Our Destrier
Smart Image
Stadium Of Light
Villeins

Date

23 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun
24 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jun

Race

Toowoomba #7
Cairns#6

Port Macquarie #6
Port Augusta#7
Cairns #6
Cairns#6
Kalgoorlie #3

Score/
Starts
211
17/4
211
4/2
42
21
211

Barrier

Fred
Factor
0.7
-1.3
-26.8
-4.5

-1.9
-0.7

Months Form
Idle Score
8.7

137

-10.8

6.5

-2.8

21

9.3

Value

6.3
318
125
14.8
109

6.7

Emerg
Factor
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